
Timestamp Name Company Email Phone
4/13/2022 11:00:54 Charles Nelson Angelus Waterproofing charlesn@angeluswp.com 5622442421
4/13/2022 11:00:59 Darryl Brown University of California, Office of the President darryl.brown@ucop.edu 19513123209
4/13/2022 11:01:31 Mike Tabert Best Contracting Services estimating@bestcontracting.com 310-328-6969
4/13/2022 11:01:39 Michael Claus Angelus Waterproofing & Restoration, Inc. michaelc@angeluswp.com 7144934038
4/13/2022 11:01:40 Sunny Harrington Chambers Inc dba Roof Construction Sunny@roofconstruction.com 9518057775
4/13/2022 11:02:06 Luis Avalos Klondike Construction Services, Inc. Klondikeconstruction@gmail.com 909-395-0160
4/13/2022 11:02:28 Rudy Recendez Local 220 Labor Compliance rtrecendez@icloud.com 7149390220


